
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 127159 17309 15012 26029 14961 25515.00 13384 22343.00 1123 2178.00 454 994.00 51 514

2 SBI 37512 6941 5581 13794 5370 13338.00 4887 10264.00 63 1066.00 420 2008.00 211 456

3 SBBJ 415957 81587 63421 89487 59253 76476.00 52437 68029.00 6059 5971.00 757 2476.00 4168 13011

4 BOB  72294 18776 6463 16535 6186 15632.00 5288 11663.00 675 2799.00 223 1170.00 277 903

5 UNION 1680 2525 1130 3300 1100 3061.00 918 2714.00 178 302.00 4 45.00 30 239

6 PNB 36739 7146 2863 4877 2581 4722.00 2373 4504.00 147 85.00 61 133.00 282 155

7 UCO 36432 6307 1784 3787 1737 3675.60 1325 2419.00 313 684.60 99 572.00 47 111

8 BOI 6610 904 386 1043 283 673.00 208 466.00 59 53.00 16 154.00 103 370

9 IDBI 8535 3230 1054 3510 527 2027.00 461 1558.00 36 323.00 30 146.00 527 1483

10 Syndicate 4715 682 259 627 211 522.00 154 409.00 30 15.00 27 98.00 48 105

11 OBC 3234 868 352 729 312 656.00 252 527.00 46 68.00 14 61.00 40 73

12 Canara 4000 402 145 365 56 165.00 54 145.00 1 10.00 1 10.00 89 200

13 Vijaya 1457 334 190 654 169 550.40 84 164.00 9 48.00 76 338.40 21 104

14 Andhra 1467 94 26 25 24 23.00 24 23.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 2

15 Allahabad 925 24 3 8 3 8.00 3 8.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

TOTAL 758716 147129 98669 164770 92770 147036 81849 125228 8739 13602.6 2182 8205.4 5899 17734

16 ICICI 32124 11723 11607 20196 11476 19789.39 10994 14630.00 409 4978.00 73 181.39 131 407

17 HDFC 2784 4994 8848 13877 6981 11300.00 2154 5613.00 80 80.00 4747 5607.00 1867 2577

18 AXIS 6815 7053 275 3245 265 3169.00 265 3169.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10 76

19 Bandhan B. 10279 601 6484 1588 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 6484 1588

20 Kotak 351 504 1 8 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 8

21 Yes Bank 120 100 0 0
Total Priv. 

Bank 52473 24975 27215 38914 18722 34258 13413 23412 489 5058 4820 5788 8493 4656
Total Comm. 

Bank 811189 172104 125884 203684 111492 181294 95262 148640 9228 18661 7002 13994 14392 22390

22 BRKGB 321945 33515 15370 28347 14507 27410 13132 26474 1330 702.00 45 234.00 863 937

TOTAL 321945 33515 15370 28347 14507 27410 13132 26474 1330 702 45 234 863 937

23 BCCB 304549 28597 33124 35497 30985 31659 30985 31659 0 0.00 0 0.00 2139 3838

24 PLDB 86 74 86 74 86 74 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

25 BNSB 48068 19125 3064 12150 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3064 12150

TOTAL 352617 47722 36274 47721 31071 31733 31071 31733 0 0 0 0 5203 15988

G. TOTAL 1485751 253341 177528 279752 157070 240437 139465 206847 10558 19363 7047 14228 20458 39315

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12234 20488.00 1137 1713.00 13 142 13384 22343

2 SBI 4652 9654 235 610 4887 10264

3 SBBJ 36706 47620 15731 20409 52437 68029

4 BOB  3702 8164 1586 3499 5288 11663

5 UNION 812 2280.00 106 434.00 918 2714

6 PNB 2080 3718.00 291 784.00 2 2.00 2373 4504

7 UCO 1254 2321.00 60 89.00 11 9.00 1325 2419

8 BOI 198 441.00 9 16.00 1 9.00 208 466

9 IDBI 451 1358.00 10 200.00 461 1558

10 Syndicate 152 406.00 2 3.00 154 409

11 OBC 247 520.00 5 7.00 252 527

12 Canara 54 145.00 54 145

13 Vijaya 82 142.00 2 22.00 84 164

14 Andhra 22 17.00 2 6.00 24 23

15 Allahabad 3 8.00 3 8

TOTAL 62649 97282.40 19177 27791.60 13 142 14 20 81849 125228

16 ICICI 8762 10857.00 1459 2537.00 773 1236 10994 14630

17 HDFC 526 3021.00 968 1135.00 660 1457 2154 5613

18 AXIS 23 47.00 220 2122 22 1000.00 265 3169

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 9288 13878 2450 3719 1653 4815 22 1000 13413 23412
Total Comm. 

Bank 71937 111160 21627 31511 1666 4957 36 1020 95262 148640

22 GRAMIN 10923 23570.00 332 526.00 2 58 1875 2320.00 13132 26474

TOTAL 10923 23570 332 526 2 58 1875 2320 13132 26474

23 BCCB 30985 31659.00 30985 31659

24 PLDB 86 74.00 86 74

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 31071 31733 0 0 0 0 0 0 31071 31733

G. TOTAL 113931 166463 21959 32037 1668 5015 1911 3340 139465 206847

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 701 1273.00 422 905.00 1123 2178

2 SBI 27 315.00 4 720.00 32 31.00 63 1066

3 SBBJ 6059 5971.00 6059 5971

4 BOB  675 2799.00 675 2799

5 UNION 168 275.00 10 27.00 178 302

6 PNB 147 85.00 147 85

7 UCO 311 640.00 2 44.60 313 685

8 BOI 59 53.00 59 53

9 IDBI 35 293.00 1 30.00 36 323

10 Syndicate 30 15.00 30 15

11 OBC 46 68.00 46 68

12 Canara 1 10.00 1 10

13 Vijaya 9 48.00 9 48

14 Andhra 0 0

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 8268 11845 439 1727 0 0 32 31 8739 13603

16 ICICI 195 4261.00 214 717.00 409 4978

17 HDFC 80 80.00 80 80

18 AXIS 0 0

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 275 4341 214 717 0 0 0 0 489 5058
Total Comm. 

Bank 8543 16186 653 2444 0 0 32 31 9228 18661

22 GRAMIN 1329 652.00 1 50.00 1330 702

TOTAL 1329 652 1 50 0 0 0 0 1330 702

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 9872 16838 654 2494 0 0 32 31 10558 19363

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 106 231.00 109 508.00 239 255.00 454 994

2 SBI 7 34.00 368 1521.00 45 453.00 420 2008

3 SBBJ 272 576.00 485 1900.00 757 2476

4 BOB  48 96.00 173 1070.00 2 4.00 223 1170

5 UNION 4 45.00 4 45

6 PNB 20 44.00 21 70.00 20 19.00 61 133

7 UCO 14 24.00 53 454.00 32 94.00 99 572

8 BOI 1 3.00 15 151.00 16 154

9 IDBI 2 35.00 22 83.00 6 28.00 30 146

10 Syndicate 3 7.00 12 85.00 12 6.00 27 98

11 OBC 4 9.00 10 52.00 14 61

12 Canara 1 10.00 1 10

13 Vijaya 1 0.40 28 288.00 47 50.00 76 338

14 Andhra 0 0

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 478 1059.40 1301 6237.00 403 909.00 2182 8205

16 ICICI 1 0.39 58 179.00 14 2.00 73 181

17 HDFC 50 273.00 4697 5334.00 4747 5607

18 AXIS 0 0

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 1 108 452.00 4711 5336.00 4820 5788
Total Comm. 

Bank 479 1059 1409 6689 5114 6245 0 0 0 0 0 0 7002 13994

22 GRAMIN 19 57.00 26 177.00 45 234

TOTAL 19 57.00 26 177.00 0 0.00 45 234

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

G. TOTAL 498 1116 1435 6866 5114 6245 0 0 0 0 0 0 7047 14228

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8715 14759 2597 5057 4125 4762 2990 2758 54 270

2 SBI 1045 1257 745 3597 312 275 245 469

3 SBBJ 70154 26584 21520 31597 3815 8957 8796 9769

4 BOB  3712 7296 1621 4521 1012 2451 957 1874

5 UNION 750 845 712 896 312 274 352 674

6 PNB 2245 1451 812 1524 590 715 785 968 22 26

7 UCO 1247 1596 845 1897 312 369 350 412

8 BOI 53 28 3 2

9 IDBI

10 Syndicate 43 40 92 203 8 16 40 84

11 OBC 231 389 117 210 58 104 61 113 4 13

12 Canara 42 96 21 72 1 6 7 9

13 Vijaya 25 65 3 2 28 98 34 128 1 2

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 88262 54406 29085 49576 10573 18027 14620 17260 81 311

16 ICICI 8309 10185 4567 7050 1469 2563 1398 2540

17 HDFC 3624 2230 1469 4058 733 283 4643 819

18 AXIS

19 Bandhan B. 3432 491 3432 491 3432 491

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 15365 12906 6036 11108 5634 3337 9473 3850 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 103627 67312 35121 60684 16207 21364 24093 21110 81 311

22 GRAMIN 7314 9892 4010 5669 1541 2012 1320 700 9 32

TOTAL 7314 9892 4010 5669 1541 2012 1320 700

23 BCCB 15421 9890 12541 12357 1257 1022 3351 2657

24 PLDB 1620 1015 980 659 296 108 70 51

25 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 864 154 174

TOTAL 17226 11501 13706 13612 1911 1994 3575 2882

G. TOTAL 128167 88705 52837 79965 19659 25370 28988 24692 81 311

40.00

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 SBBJ

4 BOB  

5 UNION

6 PNB

7 UCO

8 BOI

9 IDBI

10 Syndicate

11 OBC

12 Canara

13 Vijaya

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL

16 ICICI

17 HDFC

18 AXIS

19 Bandhan B.

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

22 GRAMIN

TOTAL

23 BCCB

24 PLDB

25 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2016)

0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 33.33

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

56.70 18.29 85.84 98.03 150.38

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

9.11 1.99 74.41 96.69 198.73

29.71 10.01 76.02 85.46 109.68

44.12 14.82 70.54 94.54 88.06

25.61 8.30 82.24 92.76 130.69

29.75 14.66 92.35 96.82 68.25

42.14 9.74 63.88 97.06 60.04

2.68 0.00 44.68 64.53 115.38

0.00 0.00 44.39 57.75 108.67

6.38 2.55 65.23 83.25 91.94

53.36 14.27 72.29 89.99 83.99

26.30 1.64 39.73 45.21 90.80

9.94 14.98 25.08 84.16 195.81

0.00 0.00 92.00 92.00 26.60

33.02 10.94 76.00 89.24 111.99

50.43 12.69 72.44 97.99 172.28

16.07 2.04 40.45 81.43 277.87

0.00 0.00 97.66 97.66 46.01

30.92 30.92 0.00 0.00 264.23

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59

33.17 8.58 60.16 88.04 155.81

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

33.05 10.49 72.98 89.01 118.35

34.90 7.10 93.39 96.69 84.58

34.90 7.10 93.39 96.69 84.58

27.86 2.88 89.19 89.19 124.13

1371.62 145.95 100.00 100.00 100.00

4.91 7.11 0.00 0.00 63.53

24.10 4.18 66.50 66.50 100.00

31.71 9.07 73.94 85.95 110.43


